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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
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Get; 'ER-CARRIERS, THIRD 'RA1 ie.—From £50 to £85, by Two Annual Incremei its of £10 each and Three of £5 each— conti

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

I Crawford, A. J.
i Jordan, T. A.
Rattray, A. M.
Ross, H. ..
Forster, G. E.
Hollow, H. J.
Webster, W. J.
Howard, G. F. S. ..

■ Storey, R. F.
i Coad, A.
Walton, J. L.

i Cassells, B. J.
I Mowlem,F. H. ..
1 McQueen, G. E. ..;White, R. A.
Croucher, A. N.
Whyte, J. H.

jHunter, J.
I Cates, G. H.
i Sullivan, H. F.

Jackson, E. M. ..
Roughan, E.J.I

29
24
21
20
23
21
27
21
30
29
22
22
22
20
20
29
20
18
21
21
21
19

Letter-earrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Palmerston North..
Letter-carrier, Lyttelton..
Letter-carrier, Marton
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Rangiora
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Gisborne
Letter-carrier, Feilding
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Palmerston North..
Letter-carrier, Port Chalmers
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Onehunga
Letter-carrier, Onehunga
Letter-carrier, Hutt
Letter-carrier, Carterton
Letter-carrier, Nelson
Letter-carrier and Messenger,

Lawrence
Letter-carrier, Palmerston North..
Letter-carrier, Woodville
Letter-carrier, Hastings ..
Letter-carrier, Thames
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Dannevirke
Letter-carrier, Pahiatua
Letter-carrier, Waipawa
Letter-carrier, Timaru
Letter-carrier, New Plymouth
Letter-carrier, Wanganui
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Masterton
Letter-carrier, Temuka
Letter-carrier, Kaiapoi
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Akaroa
Letter-carrier, Hastings
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Palmerston North..
Letter-carrier, Greymouth
Letter-carrier, Oamaru ..
Letter carrier, Hawera..
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Wanganui
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Waimate
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Avondale
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Coromandel
Mail-carrier and Messenger, Marton
Letter-carrier, Stratford
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Rangiora
Letter-carrier, Green Island
Letter- carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Paeroa
Letter-carrier, Dunedin ..
Letter-carrier, Balclutha
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Coromandel
Letter-carrier, New Plymouth
Letter-carrier, Whangarei
Letter-carrier, Oamaru
Letter-carrier, Riverton
Letter-carrier, Bluff
Letter carrier, Geraldine
Letter-carrier, Brunnerton
Letter-carrier, Greytown North ..
Letter-carrier and Messenger, Ku-

mara
Letter-carrier, Gore
Letter-carrier, Milton
Letter-carrier, Kaiapoi ..

8/12/91
1/3/92

0/4/92
1/5/9214/6/92
1/9/92
1/12/92
1/12/92
10/1/93
12/1/9316/1/93
26/12/92
1/4/93
1/6/93
1/7/93
15/7/93
1/8/93
1/8/93
14/8/931/2/94
12/2/94
22/2/94

Y. M. D. £
5 3 24 I 85
5 10' 85
4 11 25 85
4 11 0 85 From 1st May, 1897.
4 9 16 85 From 14th June, 1897.
4 7 0 85 From 1st Sept., 1897.
4 4 0 85 From 1st Dec, 1897.
4 4 0 85 From 1st Dec, 1897.
4 2 22 85
4 2 20 85
4 2 16 85 From 16th Jan., 1898.
4 3 5 85 From 26th Dec, 1897.
4 0 0: 80
3 10 0 80 From 1st June, 1897.
3 9 0 80 From 1st July, 1897.
3 8 17 85
3 8 0 80 From 1stAug., 1897.
3 8 0 70
3 7 18 80 From 14th Aug., 1897.
3 2 0, 80 From 1stFeb., 1898.
3 1 17 80 From 12th Feb., 1898.
3 1 7 80 From 22nd Feb., 1898.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

I

! Dalziel, A. B.
I Moore, G. V. T.
Stubley, C.
Syms, F. M.
Smith, J. W.
McDonald, J. A.
Connell, J. S.
Dunckley, T. C.
Freeman, H.
George, O. D.
Tucker, A. J.
Cox, J. B.
Browne, J.
Sholton, A,
Newton, J.
Miles, A.
Gray, G.
Martin, E. H.
Stevens, P.
Rae, J. ..
Parsons, E.
Stewart, J.
Hathaway, L. L,
Martin, J. T.
Williams, W. E.
Dickson, W.
Pepperell, H. G.
Miscall, A.
Hogg, J. M.
Connell, W.
Banks, W.
Mcintosh, F. W. ..
Bond, J. H. P.
Grant, A. J.
Colebrook, H. J. D.
Russell, H. J.
O'Brien, J. D.
Parker, W. A.
Kerr, W. M.
Watson, J.
Morris, A. W.
Capill, J. L.
Taylor, S. J.
Walton, W. D. ..
Gough, J. T.
Matthias, J. V. H.
O'Neill, M.
Thomas, A.
Crawshaw, R.
Fairbairn, J. C. ..
McLean, A.'A.
Seward, S. T.
Isdell, O.
Eccleton, P. J.
Teague, M.

19
19
18
19
30
18
19
20
20
20
23
21
22
20
20
23
21
20
19
21
18
39
19
20
20
25
20
21
20
20
1!)

22
21
20
17
20
19
20
21
18
21
17
18
19
18
19
17
20
20
17
15
16
17
16
18

1/3/94
1/3/941/5/94
28/6/94
1/7/94
1/8/941/8/94
11/9/94
1/10/94
1/10/948/8/92

6/4/91
1/1/93
9/2/93
7/1/951/2/95
6/2/95
6/2/95
6/2/95
17/5/937/2/95
7/2/95
8/2/95
11/2/9511/2/95
13'2/95
1/3/93
1/4/94
1/11/94
1/1/955/4/95
16/4/95
1/8/95
1/8/95
1/10/95
10/2/9610/2/96
1/4/96
21/4/96
1/5/96
2/5/96
11/5/96
27/5/96
26/5/96
1/6/961/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/961/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96

3 10! 80 From 1st Mar., 1898.
3 1 0 80 From 1st Mar., 1898.
2 11 0 | 75 From 1st May, 1897.
2 9 3! 75 From 28th June, 1897.
2 9 0 85
2 8 0 75 From 1stAug., 1897.
2 8 0 75 From 1stAug., 1897.
2 6 20 75 From 11th Sept., 1897.
2 6 0 75 From 1st Oct., 1897.
2 6 0 75 From 1st Oct., 1897.
4 7 24 85
5 11 25 80 From 1st Jan., 1898.
4 3 0 85 From 1st Jan., 1898.
5 120 85 From 9th Feb., 1898.
2 2 25 75 From 7th Jan., 1898.
2 2 0 75 From 1stFeb., 1898.
2 1 23 75 From 6th Feb., 1898.
2 1 23 75 From 6th Feb., 1898.
2 1 23 75 From 6th Feb., 1898.
3 10 15 80
2 1 22 75 From 7th Feb., 1898.
2 1 22 85
2 1 21 75 From 8th Feb., 1898.
2 1 18 75 From 11th Feb., 1898.
2 1 18 75 From 11th Feb., 1898.
2 1 14 75 From 13th Feb., 1898.
4 10 85 From 1st March, 1898.
3 0 0 75
2 5 0 75 From 1st Sept., 1897.
2 3 0 75 From 1st Jan., 1898.
1 11 26 70 ; From 5th April, 1897.
1 11 15 70 i From 16th April, 1897.
18 0 70 From 1st Aug., 1897.
18 0 70 From 1stAug., 1897.
16 0 70 From 1st Oct., 1897.; 1 1 20 60 From 10th Feb., 1898.
1 1 20 70 From 10th Feb., 1898.
1 0 0 60
0 11 10 60 From 21st April, 1897.
0 11 0 50 From 1st May, 1897.
0 10 30 60 From 2nd May, 1897.
0 10 21 50 From 11th May, 1897.
0 10 5 60 From 26th May, 1897.
0 10 0 GO From 26th Mav, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.; 0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 jFrom 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 ! From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.

84
85
86

Clifford, H. G. E...
Green, HA.
Hester, P. L.

20
17
18

1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96

0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
0 10 0 60 From 1st June, 1897.
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